S EATHNOMENTAMODITICATION NO, [ EFFEC TIVE DATE T4, REQUISITIONM UM CrASL
* 1 J ; C.R80.000 dtd 7/14
N . Aedd

SAIMISTEREO OY (I other then llam &)

']

y Lommission
& Property Management

8 ¢

Perip S HUYAKORN PRESIDENT

»

Pdrr S, H«;/ by

2010220074 900925
PDR CONTR _
NRC =04 -B89-090 PNU




Modification No. 1
Contract No. NRC-04-89-090
Page 2 of 2

This confirms your telephone conversation with Beverly Anker, Contract
Administrator, on July 31, 1990, regarding the subject modification. Your
offer of consideration for extending the period of performance of the
subject contract is hereby accepted.

Therefore, the period of performance of Contract No. NRC-04-89-090 is
extended throuoh October 31, 1990. The contract ceiling and amount
cbligated are .ecreased by $200.00, from $105,180.00 to $104,980.00,

respeciively.
Accordingly, the following changes are hereby made:

1. Section B.2 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION--FIRM FIXED PRICE, is revised
to read: "The firm fixed price of this contract is $104,6980.00."

2 Section F.5 DURATION OF THE CONTRACT PERIOD 1s revised to read: "This
contract shall commence on the date of award (9/29/89) and expire on
October 31, 1990."

This modification does not amend any terms or conditions of the basic
contract,



